
Jurnal Penelitian 12
by Siti Maisaroh

Submission date: 05-Nov-2022 07:25PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1945280726
File name: 2012_Jurnal_Penelitian_Pendidikan.pdf (305.08K)
Word count: 3649
Character count: 22939







1









1

1

1

1



1







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5%

Jurnal Penelitian 12
ORIGINALITY REPORT

MATCHED SOURCE

adoc.pub
Internet Source

6%

adoc.pub
Internet Source


